ATB® 2024 Machine Shop Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2024 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 1
Machine Shop Catalog
Quality Built Products
American Truckboxes
ATB® 2024 Machine Shop Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2024 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 2

Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Shelves
Drawers
Door
Bins
Design
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-MS21-801832R-V4 18 80 18 32 4 None 3 Machine 220
2. S-MS21-802336R-V4 18 80 23 36 4 None 3 Machine 260
3. S-MS21-802336R-V4-1 18 80 23 36 4 1 3 Machine 290
4. S-MS21-802336R-V3-4 18  80 23 36 3 4 2 Machine 380
5. S-MS21R-802342R-V6-1 18 80 23 42 6 1 2 Reloading/Machine 355
SMS21-802336SD-V4
S-MS21-802336R-V3-4
ATB® 2024 Machine Shop Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2024 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 4
 PS – Part-Storage Bins - Galvanize
No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Bins
(Qty)
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-PS21-121836-V 18  13.4 18 36 3 or 4 29 / 33
2. S-PS21-241836-V 18 25.1 18 36 6 or 8 58 / 66
3. S-PS21-361836-V 18 36.9 18 36 9 or 12 87 / 99
4. S-PS21-481836-V 18 48.6 18 36 12 or 16 120 / 132
5. S-PS21-601836-V 18 60.3 18 36 15 or 20 145 / 165
6. S-PS21-721836-V 18 72.0 18 36 18 or 24 174 / 198
7. S-PS21-841836-V 18 83.7 18 36 21 or 28 204 / 232
8. S-PS21-122436-V 18 13.4 24 36 3 or 4 39 / 44
9. S-PS21-242436-V 18 25.1 24 36 6 or 8 78 / 88
10. S-PS21-362436-V 18 36.9 24 36 9 or 12 116 / 132
11. S-PS21-482436-V 18 48.6 24 36 12 or 16 154 / 176
12. S-PS21-602436-V 18 60.3 24 36 15 or 20 193 / 220
13 S-PS21-722436-V 18 72.0 24 36 18 or 24 234 / 265
14. S-PS21-842436-V 18 83.7 24 36 21 or 28 274 / 310
   Note: Bins are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options.
Part-storage bins are heavy duty, high capacity and offer a great way to store
your tools, bolts, and service parts. Storage bins offer a great way to organize
your warehouse and may be used many different applications. Storage bins

No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Drawer Size
Drawers
Bins
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-MD31-212824-B-4 16-14 21 28 24 2-3”, 1-4” & 1-6” 4 None
2. S-MD31-212830-B-4 16-14 21 28 30 2-3”, 1-4” & 1-6” 4 None
3. S-MD31-212836-B-4 16-14 21 28 36 2-3”, 1-4” & 1-6” 4 None
4. S-MD31-252824-B-5 16-14 25 28 24 2-3”, 2-4” & 1-6” 5 None
5. S-MD31-252830-B-5 16-14 25 28 30 2-3”, 2-4” & 1-6” 5 None
6. S-MD31-252836-B-5 16-14 25 28 36 2-3”, 2-4” & 1-6” 5 None
7. S-MD31-372824-B-5 16-14 37 28 24 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
8. S-MD31-372824-B-5 16-14 37 28 30 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
9. S-MD31-372836-B-5 16-14 37 28 36 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
10. S-MD31-372842-B-5 16-14 37 28 42 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
11. S-MD41-383824-B-5 14-12 38 38 24 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
12. S-MD41-383830-B-5 14-12 38 38 30 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
13. S-MD41-383836-B-5 14-12 38 38 36 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
14. S-MD41-383842-B-5 14-12 38 38 42 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
15. S-MD41-383848-B-5 14-12 38 38 48 1-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
16. S-MD41-423830-B-5 14-12 42 38 30 2-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
17. S-MD41-423836-B-5 14-12 42 38 36 2-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
18. S-MD41-423842-B-5 14-12 42 38 42 2-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
19. S-MD41-423848-B-5 14-12  42 38 48 2-4”, 2-6” & 2-8” 5 None
Drawer cabinets are heavy duty and offer a great way to store your tools,
and service/machine parts. Cabinets offer a great way to organize your
service area and may be used many different applications. Tables are
available in different sizes and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN

No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Shelves
Drawers
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-MDD41-482834-B-2 16-12 38 34 34 0 5
2. S-MDD41-482846-B-2 16-12 38 34 46 0 5
3. S-MDD41-602834-B-2 16-12 60 28 34 0 7
4. S-MDD41-602846-B-2 16-12 60 28 46 0 7
Drawer cabinets are heavy duty and offer a great way to store your tools,
and service/machine parts. Cabinets offer a great way to organize your
service area and may be used many different applications. Tables are

 CM –Machine Shop Work Carts – Steel
No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Shelves
Drawers
Dividers
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-CM31-302030-BG3 14/16g 30 20 30 3 Add-On N/A 48
2. S-CM31-302430-BG3 14/16g 30 24 30 3 Add-On N/A 56
3. S-CM31-302036-BG3 14/16g 30 20 36 3 Add-On N/A 58
4. S-CM31-302436-BG3 14/16g 30 24 36 3 Add-On N/A 70
5. S-CM41-302030-BG3 12/14g 30 20 30 3 Add-On N/A 60
6. S-CM41-302430-BG3 12/14g 30 24 30 3 Add-On N/A 68
7. S-CM41-302036-BG3 12/14g 30 20 36 3 Add-On N/A 70
8. S-CM41-302436-BG3 12/14g 30 24 36 3 Add-On N/A 82
9. S-CMD41-42030-BG1 14g 4 20 30 N/A 1 Add-On 16
10. S-CMD41-42430-BG1 14g 4 24 30 N/A 1 Add-On 19
11. S-CMD41-42036-BG1 14g 4 20 36 N/A 1 Add-On 20
12. S-CMD41-42436-BG1 14g 4 24 36 N/A 1 Add-On 24
Machine shop work carts are heavy duty and offer a great way to store your
tools, and service/machine parts. Carts offer a great way to organize your
service area and may be used for many different applications. Carts are
available in different sizes and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN

Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2024 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 10
PC – Machine Pushcart - Work Cart – Steel
No.
Model Number
Material
 (gauge) Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Upright
Supports
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-MP51-423624-B3 12g 42 36 24 3
2. S-MP51-424824-B5 12g 42 48 24 5
3. S-MP51-424826-B5 12g 42 48 26 5
4. S-MP51-425826-B6 12g 42 58 26 6
5. S-MP51-424829-B5 12g 42 48 29 5

   SSA & SSU - Shelf Wall Bracket - Steel
14 Gauge Shelf Brackets- Rated 400 Lbs
No. Model No.
Length
(in.)
Weight
(lb.)
No. Model No.
Length
(in.)
Weight
(lb.)
No. Model No. Length in.) Weight (lb.)
1. SSA4-10A-W 9 0.9  2. SSA4-12A-W 11 1.1  3. SSA4-14A-W 13 1.4
4. SSA4-16A-W 15 1.7  5. SSA4-18A-W 17 2.0  6. SSA4-20A-W 19 2.2
7. SSU4-24A-W 24 1.7  8. SSU4-30A-W 30 2.2  9. SSU4-36A-W 36 2.6
10. SSU4-42A-W 42 3.0  11. SSU4-48A-W 48 3.5  12. SSU4-60A-W 60 4.4
13. SSU4-72A-W 72 5.2  14. SSU4-84A-W 84 6.1  15. SSU4-96A-W 96 7.0
16. SSU4-120A-W 120 8.7  17. SSU4-144A-W 144 10.4  18.
12 Gauge Shelf Brackets-Rated 500 Lbs
19. SSA5-12A-W 11 2.2  20. SSA5-14A-W 13 2.6  21. SSA5-16A-W 15 3.0
22. SSA5-18A-W 17 3.4  23. SSA5-20A-W 19 3.9  24. SSA5-24A-W 23 5.1
25. SSU5-24A-W 24 3.1  26. SSU5-30A-W 30 3.8  27. SSU5-36A-W 36 4.6
28. SSU5-42A-W 42 5.3  29. SSU5-48A-W 48 6.1  30. SSU5-60A-W 60 7.6
31. SSU5-72A-W 72 9.1  32. SSU5-84A-W 84 10.7  33. SSU5-96A-W 96 12.2
34. SSU5-120A-W 120 15.2  35. SSU5-144A-W 144 18.3  36.
Shelf brackets are heavy duty and offer a great way to store and organize your equipment or part. Shelves can be mounted on walls in building or in trailers. Shelf
brackets are available in different sizes, and can be ordered in custom size. All Dakota Plains Fabrication shelf brackets are designed and built to keep your equipment
organized.
Description